W 60m Semi-Finals

Qualification: first 3 of each heat and 2 fastest times

Final: 17 March 11:20

W 60m Semi-Final 1

Lane BIB
194
113
187
153
12

184
49

00 N O UL A WN

W 60m Semi-Final 2

Lane BIB
2
219
193
170
203
45
181

0O N O U A WN

Athlete

Viktoriia KOCHMARYK
Elaine DEN EXTER

Aysun AKAY

Alena FILUSHKINA
Katsiaryna ZHURBENKOVA
Ping-l TSAI

Melisa OZERSKA

Athlete

Tatsiana CHABATAROVA
Janna VANDER MEULEN
Kristina KINIAIKINA
Ekaterina SHUST

Yuliya SHAPOVAL

Inessa HALLISTE

Li HSUEH

DOB

23.08.1989
23.03.1997
30.10.1994
05.12.1996
05.05.1998
28.10.1997
02.11.1998

DOB

17.02.1984
08.05.1990
08.05.2000
02.10.1995
28.04.1988
26.05.2001
13.01.2003

17:10

17:10

UKR
NED
TUR
RUS
BLR
TPE
EST

BLR
USA
UKR
RUS
UKR
EST
TPE



